2/2
®Solenoid  Valve
General Purpose Plastic Valve
CPVC
SERIES
2C
Features
• The valve body is made of CPVC engineering plastic and

1/2"  BSPP
2
Ordering Example:
2C series 2/2 ways plastic solenoid valve , 1/2" Port Size, φ20 tube connecting, 0- 5 bar , CPVC valve body ,
G thread, FKM seals, N.C., AC220V
SENYA part# 2C-060-08V-A2-D-GJ
Series Code
Orifice size
-
Seals
V:
A
Special Required
C 0 2
060: 6mm
FKM2C: CPVC, Acid and
alkali resistant plastic
solenoid valve
6
Blank:
GJ:
Standard type
0
The epoxy resin sealant
0 8
Port  size
08: 1/4" G
V - - D
Coil Type
D: DIN Coil
- G J